14
• Multimode Couplers/Splitters in a variety of package types and configurations
• Optical performance 100% factory tested
• ST, FC, SC and SMA connectors  available.
• Low Excess Loss
• High temperature performance
• Operating Windows at 850nm or 1300nm and 850/1300nm
• Maximum Excess Loss (dB)  0.70 Grade A

99/1 0.7/22.1 1.0/22.7
14
PART NUMBER ORDERING INFORMATION
   M
 Grade                            Output Length (mtrs)      Output Conn.
     A                          Input Length (mtrs)
      B
 Wavelength                Fiber Style
 85 = 850nm Configuration              B = Bare (250um)  Input Conn.
 13 = 1300nm 0102 = 1x2 Fiber Type        9 = 900um
        83 = 850/1300nm 0202 = 2x2 5 = 50/125          3 = 3mm
     6 = 62.5/125      A = Adapter
        Coupling Ratio
  A = 1%
  B = 5%  Package Style
  C = 10%
  D = 15%
  E = 20%
  F = 25%
  G = 30%
  H = 35%
  I = 40%
  J = 45%
  K = 50%
Note:  Length in 1 meter increments
Example:  Grade B, 850nm, 10% 2x2, B Package, 62.5/125um fiber type,  250um fiber style, no connectors input
and outputs, 1 meter lead length input and outputs = MB85C0202B6B1100
Type Code
SC Z
FC E
ST G
SMA 906 A
SMA 905 N
No Conn. 0 (zero)
M Series
Standard Multimode Couplers
Code Size/Type
A Tube 3.0x54mm (250um/bare fiber & 900um)
B Tube 3.0x35mm (250um/bare fiber)
C Tube 3.0x70mm (250um/bare fiber & 900um)
E Box 90x14x8.5mm (250um, 900um, 2mm,
3mm)
F Box 100x80x10mm (250um, 900um, 3mm)
L LGX Compatible (900um, 3mm, adapters)